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Key

" Global ranking: #82

Algeria

EF EPl score: 468 -3+

Global average score: 488

Scores by skill

Reading score: 474
Listening score: 459

Writing score: 403

Speaking score: 443
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Age Trends
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Scores by job function
Accounting & Finance: 409

Human Resources: 406

Marketing: 420

Strategy & Project Management: 480

Technicians & Maintenance: 412

Geographic Scores

Regions
Algiers 51
Blida 485
Jijel 482
El Taref 480
Oran 475
Skikda 473
Sétif 466
Médéa 463
Mostaganem 460
Biskra 449
Relizane 445
Ain Defla 441
Ghardaia 436
Quargla 426
Touggourt 407
Cities
Algiers 518
Annaba 487
Jijel 481
Béjaia 476
Guelma 472
Batna 463
Médéa 462
Mostaganem 460

Biskra 450

Admin & Clerical: 372

IT: 525

Operations: 473

Student: 477

Unspecified / unemployed: 463

Tizi Ouzou
Annaba

Saida

Béjaia

Tlemcen

Oum el Bouaghi
Sidi Bel Abbes
Batna

Ain Témouchent
Khenchela
Béchar
Mascara

Djelfa

M'sila

Tizi Ouzou
Blida
Bouira
Tlemcen
Sétif
Skikda
Mila
Tébessa
Chlef

496
485
482
ar7
474

47
464
462
456
448
445
439
433
425

493
484
477
475
467
462
462
457
446

Customer Service: 441

Legal: 400

Sales: 467

Teacher: 465

Constantine
Boumerdes
Tipaza
Bouira

Mila
Guelma
Bordj Bou Arrérid]
Souk Ahras
Tébessa
Chlef

Tiaret
Tissemsilt
Laghouat

El Oued

Constantine
Boumerdes

Oran

Tipaza

Sidi Bel Abbes
Bordj Bou Arréridj
Khenchela
Relizane

Tiaret

489
483
481
476
474
467
463
460
449
448
441
438
430
418

488
484
476
473
465
462
460
457
443



Ain Defla 442 Mascara 429
M'Sila 420 Quargla 416

About EF EPI

The EF English Proficiency Index (EF EPI) is a ranking of countries
and regions by their English skills. This regional fact sheet is a
companion to the EF EPI 2025 edition report. To read the full EF
EPI report, with the ranking, regional analyses, and demographic
trends, visit www.ef.com/epi. (https://www.ef.com/epi) The EF
EPI is published by Signum International AG.

© Signum International AG 2025. All rights reserved.

Djelfa

420

“
Education First


https://www.ef.com/epi
https://www.ef.com/epi

